CY2015 P-Card Force Close Dates

Month

Statement Date

Force Close Date

January

Friday, January 9

Tuesday, January 27

February

Tuesday, February 10

Tuesday, February 24

March

Tuesday, March 10

Wednesday, March 25

April

Thursday, April 9

Monday, April 27

May

Monday, May 11

Tuesday, May 26

June

Tuesday, June 9

WEDNESDAY, June 24

July

Thursday, July 9

Monday, July 27

August

Tuesday, August 11

Tuesday, August 25

September

Wednesday, September 9

Friday, September 25

October

Friday, October 9

Tuesday, October 27

November

Tuesday, November 10

Friday, November 19

December

Wednesday, December 9

Monday, December 21




